Aviation Fuelling Services Norway AS

Kristian Augusts Gate 13,

0164 Oslo

AFSN Aviation Fuelling Services Norway

Price List August 2024

VAT Number: NO914948681MVA

Mail: otc@afsn.no Web: http://www.afsn.no

	AVGAS 100LL	SURCHARGES		
AIRPORT	Price excl. surcharges, taxes & VAT	CO2 - Excise Duty	Airport Fee	SAF Mandate Fee
	NOK/1 L15	NOK/1000 L15	NOK/1000 L15	USD/1000 L15
BGO	20.05	2720.00	55.00	16.90
BOO	23.40	2720.00	55.00	16.90
SVG	19.90	2720.00	55.00	16.90
TRF	19.90	2720.00	55.00	16.90
TRD	22.30	2720.00	55.00	16.90

Please note that all types of debit and credit cards are not any longer accepted at airports with AFSN representation. Only valid card payment tool going forward is Shell Aviation Carnet or Fuel & Fly cards. If a Shell card needed, please visit www.afsn.no and apply here.

Please also your attention to that Avgas 100LL is no longer available at BOO and TRD airport.

In addition to above listed fees, an Admin fee is applicable for all domestic invoices and charged once per invoice. The fee is based on the customers level of adm. requirements and settings, including fuel cards and/ or contract management (location agreements, ITP, and bulk deliveries), invoice setup, service, and credit management.

Any applicable taxes & VAT applies for all flights including resellers.